Accessory List

ITtem # Descriptions PCS / Kit

L-Feet 16
1 3/8-16%7/8 screw 16
3/8 screw nut 16
Mid clamps 8
2 1/4-20%2-1/4 screw 8
1/4 screw nut 8
splice kit 4
3 3/8-16%7/8 screw 16
3/8 screw nut 16
End clamps 8
4 1/4-20%3/4 screw 8
1/4 screw nut 8
ground lug 6

5
1/4-20%16 screw 6
6 51” length rack 8
Total 152




v =2
o
s\ ....... iy
F v A & .
s 4
F el-. o s '
— & - : e

)
Y,
A Y

—
)

e |
| Zve _1mg .
o 3]










